Member State of OIML
United Kingdom of Great Britain
and Northern Ireland
OIML Certificate No
R76/2006-GB1-17.01
Issue Date:  11 January 2017
G Stones
Technical Manager

Designation
(x can be A or B)
Dead load
of load
receptor
Max
(kg)
e =
(kg)
Load cell type
(CAS)
Load cell
Emax
Number of
load cells
CI-2001x/SPS(SUS)-6 3 kg 6 0.002 BCLS-10L 10 1
CI-2001x/SPS(SUS)-15 3 kg 15 0.005 BCLS-20L 20 1
CI-2001x/SPS(SUS)-30 3 kg 30 0.01 BCLS-30L 30 1
 OIML Certificate No
R76/2006-GB1-17.01
Page 3  This certificate includes 4 pages
CI-2001x/SPS(SUS)-60 5 kg 60 0.02 BCLS-60L 60 1
CI-2001x/SPS(SUS)-150 5 kg 150 0.05 BCLS-180L 180 1
CI-2001x/SPS-6 3 kg 6 0.002 BCL-10L 10 1
CI-2001x/SPS-15 3 kg 15 0.005 BCL-20L 20 1
CI-2001x/SPS-30 3 kg 30 0.01 BCL-30L 30 1
CI-2001x/SPS-60 5 kg 60 0.02 BCL-60L 60 1
CI-2001x/SPS-150 5 kg 150 0.05 BCL-180L 180 1
CI-2001x/0.5HFS0808 44 kg 500 0.2 BSA-250 250 4
CI-2001x/0.5HFS1008 54 kg 500 0.2 BSA-250 250 4
CI-2001x/0.5HFS1010 65 kg 500 0.2 BSA-250 250 4
CI-2001x/0.6HFS0808 44 kg 600 0.2 BSA-250 250 4